WANNER ENGINEERING, INC. HYDRA-CELL.COM
D12 equipped with Model C62 Pressure
Regulating Valve and Valve/Tube Accessory,
shown with Cast Iron pump head.
Maximum Flow Rate: 	8.8 gpm (33.4 l/min)
Maximum Pressure: 		 1000 psi (69 bar) for Metallic Pump HeadD12 PRO SERIES
• Integrates Wanner Hydra-Cell® Pro seal-less pump
technologies for the highest levels of volumetric and

IL - (847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867
IL - (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplyInc.com MN - (651) 758-7867
D12 Pro Series | How to Order
WANNER ENGINEERING, INC. HYDRA-CELL.COM  |  7
Order
Digit	 Code	 Description
1-3 Pump Configuration
D12	 Flanged for NEMA 182/184TC, 213/215TC
(NPT Ports)*
*Tube Accessory Kits ordered separately.
See previous page.
4		 Hydraulic End Cam
X	 Max 8.1 gpm (30.6 l/min) @ 1450 rpm
E	 Max 8.8 gpm (33.4 l/min) @ 1750 rpm
5		 Pump Head Version
P	 Hydra-Cell Pro
6		 Pump Head Material
B Brass
C	 Cast Iron (Nickel-plated)
S	 316L Stainless Steel
7		 Diaphragm & O-ring Material
E	 EPDM (requires EPDM-compatible oil –
Digit 12 oil code J)
G FKM
J	 PTFE (available with E cam only; 1200 rpm max.)
P Neoprene
T Buna-N
8		 Valve Seat Material
C Ceramic
D	 Tungsten Carbide
H	 17-4 Stainless Steel
S	 316L Stainless Steel
9		 Valve Material
C Ceramic
D	 Tungsten Carbide
F	 17-4 Stainless Steel
N	 Nitronic 50
Ordering Information
A complete D12 Series Model Number contains 12 digits including 7 customer-specified design and materials options, for example: D12XPCTHFECA.
Order
Digit	 Code	 Description
10		 Valve Springs
E Elgiloy
11		 Valve Spring Retainers
C Celcon
H	 17-7 Stainless Steel
M	 PVDF
P Polypropylene
Y	 Nylon (Zytel)
12 Hydra-Oil
A	 10W30 standard-duty oil
B	 40-wt for continuous-duty (use with 316L SST
pump head – standard)
C	 30-wt EPDM-compatible oil
E	 Food-contact oil
G	 5W30 cold-temp severe-duty synthetic oil
6 7 8 9 10 11 1251
D
2
1
3
2 P
4
E
Consult the Hydra-Cell Master Catalog for:
• Motors, bases, couplings and other pump accessories
• Hydra-Oil selection and specification information
• Design considerations, installation guidelines, and other
technical assistance in pump selection
IL - (847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867
IL - (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplyInc.com MN - (651) 758-7867
Illinois Location:
(847) 841-7867